ICE SCHEDULE SEP 13-19 - WEEK #2

REVISED AUG 26
MONDAY, 13TH
430-530PM
545-645PM
700-800PM

TUESDAY, 14TH
430-530PM
545-645PM
700-800PM

WEDNESDAY, 15TH

515-615PM
630-730PM
730-830PM

THURSDAY, 16TH

515-615PM
630-730PM
745-845PM

FRIDAY, 17TH
500-600PM
615-715PM
730-830PM

SATURDAY, 18TH

800-900AM
200-345PM
400-545PM
600-745PM

SUNDAY, 19TH
700-800AM
815-915AM
930-1030AM
1045-1145AM
230-400PM
415-545PM

U9 GROUP 2
ui13cC
ui15C

U13A
U15A
U18A

U9 GROUP 1
U7/9/11F
U13/15/18F

U13A
U15A
U18A

U13/15FT
U1l GROUP 1
U1l GROUP 2

U9 GROUP 2
U13A
U15A
U18A

U1l GROUP 1
U11GROUP 2
U9 GROUP 1

u7

ui13cC

ui15C

DEV
DEV
DEV

TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT

DEV
DEV
DEV

TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT

PRAC/DEV
DEV
DEV

PRAC
COASTAL CupP
COASTAL CupP
COASTAL Cup

DEV
DEV
PRAC
PRAC
GAME
GAME



