ICE SCHEDULE SEP 13-19 - WEEK #2

REVISED AUG 26		
MONDAY, 13TH		
430-530PM	U9 GROUP 2	DEV
545-645PM	U13C	DEV
700-800PM	U15C	DEV
THECOAN AATH		
TUESDAY, 14TH	11424	
430-530PM	U13A	TRY OUT
545-645PM	U15A	TRY OUT
700-800PM	U18A	TRY OUT
WEDNESDAY, 15TH		
515-615PM	U9 GROUP 1	DEV
630-730PM	U7/9/11F	DEV
730-830PM	U13/15/18F	DEV
THURSDAY, 16TH		
515-615PM	U13A	TRY OUT
630-730PM	U15A	TRY OUT
745-845PM	U18A	TRY OUT
FRIDAY, 17TH		
500-600PM	U13/15FT	PRAC/DEV
615-715PM	U11 GROUP 1	DEV
730-830PM	U11 GROUP 2	DEV
CATURDAY 10TH		
<u>SATURDAY, 18TH</u> 800-900AM	U9 GROUP 2	PRAC
		-
200-345PM	U13A	COASTAL CUP
400-545PM	U15A	COASTAL CUP
600-745PM	U18A	COASTAL CUP
SUNDAY, 19TH		
700-800AM	U11 GROUP 1	DEV
815-915AM	U11GROUP 2	DEV
930-1030AM	U9 GROUP 1	PRAC
1045-1145AM	U7	PRAC
230-400PM	U13C	GAME
415-545PM	U15C	GAME